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Pool's Section  

Pool A 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

204 MACIEL SANTOS BRA  
W 

8_5 
W 

11_0   2 0 19 5 4 1 

229 MATEUSZ URBANSKI POL 
L 

5_8  
L 

1_3   0 2 6 11 0 3 

223 ALEXANDER SAKHATSKIY RUS 
L 

0_11 
W 

3_1    1 1 3 12 2 2 

Pool B 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

226 ROBERT MEZIK SVK  
W 

7_0 
W 

11_0   2 0 18 0 4 1 

202 YUSHAE DESILVA-ANDRADE BER 
L 

0_7  
L 

1_8   0 2 1 15 0 3 

219 NINA ARVESEN NOR 
L 

0_11 
W 

8_1    1 1 8 12 2 2 

Pool C 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

220 ABÍLIO VALENTE POR  
W 

10_1 
W 

4_2   2 0 14 3 4 1 

209 ALEXANDROS PAPADAKIS GRE 
L 

1_10  
W 

6_3   1 1 7 13 2 2 

203 LUCAS ARAÚJO BRA 
L 

2_4 
L 

3_6    0 2 5 10 0 3 

Pool D 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

206 NIGEL MURRAY GBR  
W 

6_2 
W 

4_3   2 0 10 5 4 1 

201 JASON MAYWEATHER AUS 
L 

2_6  
L 

2_3   0 2 4 9 0 3 

210 PADRAIC MORAN IRL 
L 

3_4 
W 

3_2    1 1 6 6 2 2 
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Pool E 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

227 MANUEL A.M. PÉREZ ESP  
L 

2_3 
W 

9_0   1 1 11 3 2 2 

208 MARTIN DAVIS GBR 
W 

3_2  
W 

4_1   2 0 7 3 4 1 

231 MARTA WESOLEK POL 
L 

0_9 
L 

1_4    0 2 1 13 0 3 

Pool F 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

222 FERNANDO FERREIRA POR  
L 

4_10 
W 

8_1   1 1 12 11 2 2 

213 TAKAYUKI HIROSE JPN 
W 

10_4  
W 

8_2   2 0 18 6 4 1 

211 DYLAN NELSON IRL 
L 

1_8 
L 

2_8    0 2 3 16 0 3 

Pool G 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

212 NADAV LEVI ISR  
W 

4_3 
W 

8_0   2 0 12 3 4 1 

216 BERND MEINTS NED 
L 

3_4  
W 

6_5   1 1 9 9 2 2 

234 CHRISTOPH VOIT GER 
L 

0_8 
L 

5_6    0 2 5 14 0 3 

Pool H 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

217 JUDITH BULTHUIS NED  
L 

1_6 
W 

8_1   1 1 9 7 2 2 

205 FRANTISEK SERBUS CZE 
W 

6_1  
W 

7_1   2 0 13 2 4 1 

235 IVAN BAKAIDOV RUS 
L 

1_8 
L 

1_7    0 2 2 15 0 3 



Individual BC2 
                                                                                                           
 

 

 

 

Pool I 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

221 CRISTINA GONÇALVES POR  
W 

10_3 
W 

7_1   2 0 17 4 4 1 

207 JOSHUA ROWE GBR 
L 

3_10  
W 

5_4   1 1 8 14 2 2 

224 DMITRY KOZMIN RUS 
L 

1_7 
L 

4_5    0 2 5 12 0 3 

Pool J 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

214 HIDETAKA SUGIMURA JPN  
W 

5_3 
W 

10_0   2 0 15 3 4 1 

225 TOMAS KRAL SVK 
L 

3_5  
W 

6_1   1 1 9 6 2 2 

233 NATALIE FINKST SLO 
L 

0_10 
L 

1_6    0 2 1 16 0 3 

Pool K 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

228 PEDRO C. MARTIN ESP  
W 

8_2 
W 

5_2 
W 

4_1 3 0 17 5 6 1 

215 JESUS D.O. OSORIO MEX 
L 

2_8  
W 

8_2 
W 

8_0 2 1 18 10 4 2 

218 ROAR FEMTEGJELD NOR 
L 

2_5 
L 

2_8  
W 

3_3 1 2 7 16 2 3 

230 PATRYK SZUBA POL 
L 

1_4 
L 

0_8 
L 

3_3  0 3 4 15 0 4 
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Pool K 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

228 PEDRO C. MARTIN ESP  
W 

8_2 
W 

5_2  2 0 13 4 4 1 

215 JESUS D.O. OSORIO MEX 
L 

2_8  
W 

8_2  1 1 10 10 2 2 

218 ROAR FEMTEGJELD NOR 
L 

2_5 
L 

2_8   0 2 4 13 0 3 

Criteria 1.2.2 from BISFed Competition Manual was applied 
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Elimination Round's Section  
1/8 Final 1/4Final 1/2Final 3º/4º FINAL 

204 - MACIEL SANTOS - BRA :7(W)         

215 - JESUS D.O. OSORIO - MEX :0(L) 
204 - MACIEL SANTOS - BRA 

:7(W) 
      

          

205 - FRANTISEK SERBUS - CZE :4(W) 
205 - FRANTISEK SERBUS - CZE 

:1(L) 

204 - MACIEL SANTOS - BRA 

:5(W) 
    

221 - CRISTINA GONÇALVES - POR :1(L)       
204 - MACIEL SANTOS - BRA 

:7(W) 

          

206 - NIGEL MURRAY - GBR :3(L)         

225 - TOMAS KRAL - SVK :4(W) 225 - TOMAS KRAL - SVK :0(L) 
208 - MARTIN DAVIS - GBR 

:1(L) 
208 - MARTIN DAVIS - GBR :0(L)   

          

208 - MARTIN DAVIS - GBR :5(W) 208 - MARTIN DAVIS - GBR :6(W)       

222 - FERNANDO FERREIRA - POR :3(L)         

          

226 - ROBERT MEZIK - SVK :2(L)         

227 - MANUEL A.M. PÉREZ - ESP :4(W) 
227 - MANUEL A.M. PÉREZ - ESP 

:2(L) 
      

          

212 - NADAV LEVI - ISR :5(W) 212 - NADAV LEVI - ISR :4(W) 212 - NADAV LEVI - ISR :5(W) 
213 - TAKAYUKI HIROSE - JPN 

:5(W) 
  

214 - HIDETAKA SUGIMURA - JPN :2(L)         

          

220 - ABÍLIO VALENTE - POR :4(W)       212 - NADAV LEVI - ISR :0(L) 

217 - JUDITH BULTHUIS - NED :2(L) 
220 - ABÍLIO VALENTE - POR 

:2(L) 

213 - TAKAYUKI HIROSE - JPN 

:3(L) 
    

          

213 - TAKAYUKI HIROSE - JPN :5(W) 
213 - TAKAYUKI HIROSE - JPN 

:4(W) 
      

228 - PEDRO C. MARTIN - ESP :1(L)         
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Final Ranking 
 

 

Final Score Section  

(Final)  

Position 

 
Name 

 
Country 

 

1 MACIEL SANTOS BRA 

2 NADAV LEVI ISR 

3 TAKAYUKI HIROSE JPN 

4 MARTIN DAVIS GBR 

5 ABÍLIO VALENTE POR 

6 MANUEL A.M. PÉREZ ESP 

7 TOMAS KRAL SVK 

8 FRANTISEK SERBUS CZE 

9 NIGEL MURRAY GBR 

10 FERNANDO FERREIRA POR 

11 ROBERT MEZIK SVK 

12 JUDITH BULTHUIS NED 

13 HIDETAKA SUGIMURA JPN 

14 CRISTINA GONÇALVES POR 

15 PEDRO C. MARTIN ESP 

16 JESUS D.O. OSORIO MEX 

17 BERND MEINTS NED 

18 PADRAIC MORAN IRL 

19 NINA ARVESEN NOR 

20 JOSHUA ROWE GBR 

21 ALEXANDROS PAPADAKIS GRE 
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22 ALEXANDER SAKHATSKIY RUS 

23 MATEUSZ URBANSKI POL 

24 LUCAS ARAÚJO BRA 

25 JASON MAYWEATHER AUS 

26 DMITRY KOZMIN RUS 

27 ROAR FEMTEGJELD NOR 

28 CHRISTOPH VOIT GER 

29 MARTA WESOLEK POL 

30 DYLAN NELSON IRL 

31 IVAN BAKAIDOV RUS 

32 YUSHAE DESILVA-ANDRADE BER 

33 NATALIE FINKST SLO 

34 PATRYK SZUBA POL 

 


